
2022-2023 
Year-round events!

Welcome Home Weekend
 Friday, Oct. 14 - Sunday, Oct. 16, 2022

Newman Winter Camp

NFTY West Coast Party
Friday, Feb. 17 - Monday, Feb. 20, 2023




 For all 9th-12th graders!

Chai Five Family Camp
Friday, Feb. 10 - Sunday, Feb. 12, 2023

Passover Family Camp
Friday, Apr. 7  - Sunday, Apr. 9, 2023

 Saturday, Jan. 14 - Monday, Jan. 16, 2023
For 2nd-5th Graders

Learn more & register at 
campnewman.org/year-round

Summer Family Camp
Thursday, Aug. 10 - Sunday, Aug. 14, 2023


